
BASEBALL JUNIOR
1st Half

Date Time Home Away Location

2nd Half
Date Time Home Away

Saturday, March 02, 2024 2:00 PM RANGERS vs DAWGS JR
Saturday, March 02, 2024 4:00 PM TX TECH vs TAR HEELS JR
Saturday, March 02, 2024 6:00 PM GIANTS vs AGGIES JR

Monday, March 04, 2024 7:45 PM DAWGS vs TAR HEELS JR
Tuesday, March 05, 2024 6:00 PM RANGERS vs GIANTS JR
Tuesday, March 05, 2024 8:00 PM AGGIES vs TX TECH JR

Monday, March 18, 2024 7:45 PM DAWGS vs AGGIES JR
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6:00 PM TAR HEELS vs RANGERS JR
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 8:00 PM TX TECH vs GIANTS JR

Saturday, March 23, 2024 11:30 AM RANGERS vs TX TECH JR
Saturday, March 23, 2024 1:30 PM GIANTS vs DAWGS JR
Saturday, March 23, 2024 3:30 PM TAR HEELS vs AGGIES JR

Monday, March 25, 2024 7:45 PM AGGIES vs RANGERS JR
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 6:00 PM DAWGS vs TX TECH JR
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 8:00 PM GIANTS vs TAR HEELS JR

Monday, April 01, 2024 7:45 PM TAR HEELS vs TX TECH JR
Tuesday, April 02, 2024 6:00 PM DAWGS vs RANGERS JR
Tuesday, April 02, 2024 8:00 PM AGGIES vs GIANTS JR

Saturday, April 06, 2024 11:30 AM TAR HEELS vs DAWGS JR
Saturday, April 06, 2024 1:30 PM GIANTS vs RANGERS JR
Saturday, April 06, 2024 3:30 PM TX TECH vs AGGIES JR

Monday, April 08, 2024 7:45 PM RANGERS vs TAR HEELS JR
Tuesday, April 09, 2024 6:00 PM AGGIES vs DAWGS JR
Tuesday, April 09, 2024 8:00 PM GIANTS vs TX TECH JR

Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:30 AM AGGIES vs TAR HEELS JR
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:30 PM TX TECH vs RANGERS JR
Saturday, April 13, 2024 3:30 PM DAWGS vs GIANTS JR

Monday, April 15, 2024 7:45 PM TAR HEELS vs GIANTS JR
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:00 PM TX TECH vs DAWGS JR
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 8:00 PM RANGERS vs AGGIES JR

Saturday, April 20, 2024 11:30 AM GIANTS vs AGGIES JR



Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:30 PM RANGERS vs DAWGS JR
Saturday, April 20, 2024 3:30 PM TX TECH vs TAR HEELS JR

Monday, April 22, 2024 7:45 PM DAWGS vs TAR HEELS JR
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:00 PM RANGERS vs GIANTS JR
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 8:00 PM AGGIES vs TX TECH JR

Saturday, April 27, 2024 11:30 AM DAWGS vs AGGIES JR
Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:30 PM TAR HEELS vs RANGERS JR
Saturday, April 27, 2024 3:30 PM TX TECH vs GIANTS JR

Monday, April 29, 2024 7:45 PM RANGERS vs TX TECH JR
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM TAR HEELS vs AGGIES JR
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 8:00 PM GIANTS vs DAWGS JR

Saturday, May 04, 2024 11:30 AM AGGIES vs RANGERS JR
Saturday, May 04, 2024 1:30 PM DAWGS vs TX TECH JR
Saturday, May 04, 2024 3:30 PM GIANTS vs TAR HEELS JR

Monday, May 06, 2024 7:45 PM TAR HEELS vs TX TECH JR
Tuesday, May 07, 2024 6:00 PM DAWGS vs RANGERS JR
Tuesday, May 07, 2024 8:00 PM AGGIES vs GIANTS JR

Saturday, May 11, 2024 11:30 AM TAR HEELS vs DAWGS JR
Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:30 PM GIANTS vs RANGERS JR
Saturday, May 11, 2024 3:30 PM TX TECH vs AGGIES JR


